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Tasrg No. 8.—List of the Pusric ScrooLs, the EXPENDITURE, STAFF, &c.—continued.
NORTH CANTERBURY —continued.

|

| Consecutive No. of
School District,

38

39
40

41

43
44

45

46
47

48

49

50
52

53
54

Schools, and the
Counties or Boroughs
(the latter marked [B])
in which situate.

Ashley—continued.

Woodend—continued.

Kaiapoi [B]

Ashley—
Clarkville

Kaiapoi Island
Akaroa—
Godley Head s

Lyttelton [B]
Lyttelton (main)

Lyttelton (side)
Akaroa—
Governor’s Bay

Charteris Bay
Teddington

Gebbie’s Valley
Port Levy

Little River (main)
Little River (side)
Pigeon Bay (main)
Pigeon Bay (side)

Barry's Bay

French Farm
Wainui
Little Akaloa (main)

Little Akaloa (side)
Duvauchelle’s Bay

Okain’s Bay
Le Bon’s Bay

Consecutive No. of
separate School.

|
!

40

41
42

43
44

45

46

47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54

56
57
58

59
60

61
62

Lxpenditure for the Year.

Maintenance.
Teachers’ Other
Salaries and Ordinary
Allowances. |Expenditure.
£ s d. £ s d
1183 8 6/ 125 0 O
253 15 0 34 6 0
104 5 0O 16 7 6
1,516 7 7 21,418 3
213 14 4
151 5 10 2415 0
81 0 O 16 0 O
140 15 0 1912 6
104 1 6 1714 0
81 0 0 16 0 O
331 14 3 63 6 1
110 9 6
135 4 3 43 7T 6
198 13 4 .
219 4 8 2613 0
101 12 5 18 8 0
116 2 6 1710 O
123 7 6 5 0 0
105 0 O
134 8 9 18 6 0
214 18 0 27 0 6
143 5 0 20 17 6

Buildings,
Sites,
Furniture,
and
Apparatus.

£ s d.

016 0
22 18 6

69 711

19 8 0

30 8 3

5519 38

211 0

1118 8
170

Teachers’ Names,
including all Teachers
and Pupil-teachers
on the Staff at the End
of the Year.

Francis Pegler
Jane Liorimer .
Robert J Alexander
Charles W Garrard
Emily J Johnson
Michael Lynskey
Mary M. Veysey
Jane Barlow

Edith Howes

F A. Hempleman
Eva Revell
Charlotte Blackwell
James H. Liynskey
Myra A. Wilson

J A.Hempleman .

William H. Herbert
Fannie C. Hiatt

John McGillivray .
Mary M. McGillivray

Kathleen M, Canton

Emile U Just

John Ross

Beatrice M. Harband
C. Aschman

Kate Hamilton
Thomas M. M. Laing
‘Elizabeth 8. Milsom
Mary E. Olliver
John Weastell

Jane McDonald
Minnie W Dempsie
Thomas Douds
James Webb

Kitty Menzies
Jeanie Ross

Mina Irwin

Fanny E. Lawrell
R. F Kennedy
Martha Douds
William E. Builey

George W E. Budd
Elizabeth Macready
Alice M. Shailet’
Charles ' Bowley
Mary Bowley

Henry J Ryde
Jane Manson

Sarah M. Craig
George Gilling
Annie Ansley
Arthur Trevella
Elizabeth A. Wallace
John J Adams
Alice Drake
Benjamin Penlington
Francis Penlington
Jane M. Hayes"
John Meclntyre
Hugh A. Livingstone
Ann Wilson
Matilda Bell

Helen R. West

H. R. W Hamilton
Julia A, Hamilton.
Kliza J Barkle
Robert Bruce
Margaret Barwick
William H. Walker
Anna M. E. Walker
James Baxter

Mary J Baxter

Position in the
School

3

Annual
Salary and
Allowance
at the Rate
paid during

the Last
Quarter of

the Year.
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W
v

40
24
345
190
136
130
115
90
40
40
32
24
20

16

[y

OCOO0OOOOOCOOOOOHUIOOOOOOOOOOD OOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOD © COOOD COOoODOOoOOOOONOOY

167
100

350

[
[}
<3
[y

@0
-3
=

Average Attendance,
Third Quarter.

461

70
20

657

90

39

13
27

17
10
110
‘26
31
40

46

a1
20
21

22
26

47
34

a Aided, Opeéned December quarier,
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